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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jeremiah Doyle         M3539         1/17       37:43     1:20:04    6:07     1:20:04
2     Justin Helbing         M3034         1/16       38:16     1:23:57    6:25     1:23:56
3     Tim Robinson           M4044         1/18       40:50     1:26:58    6:39     1:26:56
4     Aaron Gall             M3539         2/17       42:08     1:27:36    6:42     1:27:35
5     Gerald Kubiak          M4044         2/18       42:29     1:29:59    6:53     1:29:58
6     Roy White              M5054          1/8       42:30     1:30:12    6:54     1:30:12
7     Bob Garcia             M6064          1/7       42:48     1:31:35    7:00     1:31:30
8     Brian Ronk             M4044         3/18       42:41     1:33:33    7:09     1:33:31
9     Jacob Brown            M0119          1/2       44:39     1:33:57    7:10     1:33:53
10    Ronald Lampe           M5054          2/8       44:40     1:34:05    7:11     1:34:02
11    Jason Hatton           M3034         2/16       44:09     1:35:03    7:16     1:35:01
12    Chris Pratt            M3539         3/17       44:57     1:35:19    7:16     1:35:08
13    Chad Lunders           M4549         1/12       44:51     1:35:36    7:18     1:35:31
14    Brandon Barber         M3034         3/16       44:15     1:35:36    7:18     1:35:35
15    Ann Hubl               F3539         1/25       44:40     1:35:43    7:19     1:35:40
16    Jason Babcock          M3539         4/17       45:51     1:36:28    7:21     1:36:12
17    Sonya Ponzi            F2024         1/15       46:24     1:37:25    7:24     1:36:46
18    Matthew Eickman        M3539         5/17       45:20     1:37:06    7:24     1:36:49
19    Daniel Hearding        M2529          1/4       44:32     1:36:59    7:24     1:36:54
20    Patricia Robinson      F3539         2/25       45:22     1:37:48    7:28     1:37:43
21    Paul Braunschweiler    M6064          2/7       45:41     1:38:05    7:29     1:38:00
22    Hannah Johnson         F2529         1/27       47:30     1:39:00    7:34     1:38:57
23    Shane Peed             M3034         4/16       45:49     1:39:10    7:34     1:39:04
24    Stephen Mohring        M3539         6/17       47:15     1:39:29    7:36     1:39:26
25    Don Honeycutt          M5559          1/6       47:39     1:39:47    7:37     1:39:41
26    Michael Davis          M4549         2/12       47:15     1:40:33    7:41     1:40:28
27    Mary Catilin Dominguez F2529         2/27       46:17     1:40:50    7:42     1:40:41
28    Sarah Janiak           F3034         1/21       48:06     1:40:50    7:42     1:40:43
29    John Taulborg          M4549         3/12       49:04     1:41:22    7:44     1:41:15
30    James Simmons          M4044         4/18       48:20     1:42:43    7:45     1:41:22
31    Melanie Chapman        F3539         3/25       47:39     1:43:31    7:47     1:41:47
32    Brian Stockdale        M4549         4/12       48:38     1:42:27    7:49     1:42:24
33    Brian Myers            M3539         7/17       49:26     1:42:54    7:51     1:42:44
34    Mark Gustafson         M4549         5/12       49:04     1:44:03    7:55     1:43:35
35    Matthew Johnson        M3034         5/16       51:23     1:45:41    8:04     1:45:32
36    Linda Larsen           F5054         1/16       49:36     1:45:53    8:05     1:45:45
37    Roxi Olsen             F5054         2/16       48:09     1:47:07    8:11     1:47:07
38    Brittaney Kalmbach     F2529         3/27       51:07     1:50:05    8:12     1:47:21
39    Charles Layne          M3539         8/17       50:25     1:48:10    8:14     1:47:49
40    Tyler Stender          M2024          1/7       53:24     1:48:12    8:15     1:47:58
41    Sara Hektoen           F4044          1/9       50:53     1:48:10    8:15     1:48:04
42    John Larsen            M5054          3/8       49:37     1:48:27    8:16     1:48:15
43    Sarah Neubert          F3539         4/25       49:36     1:48:30    8:17     1:48:25
44    Jeffrey Chapman        M4044         5/18       50:55     1:53:10    8:17     1:48:27
45    Jessica Clem           F3034         2/21       51:43     1:49:50    8:22     1:49:29
46    Kathie Madron          F5054         3/16       50:56     1:49:36    8:22     1:49:29
47    Chris Haire            M3539         9/17       52:48     1:50:10    8:24     1:50:02
48    Brandon Skocz          M3034         6/16       51:57     1:50:10    8:25     1:50:03
49    Phillip Lasala         M5054          4/8       50:07     1:52:23    8:29     1:51:01
50    Bethany Bonenfant      F2024         2/15       51:58     1:51:22    8:30     1:51:14
51    Ryan Shuman            M3539        10/17       51:27     1:51:59    8:32     1:51:46
52    Kristy Rieken          F4044          2/9       52:43     1:53:01    8:37     1:52:47
53    Kai Lee                M3539        11/17       51:45     1:53:16    8:39     1:53:07
54    Becky Fields           F5054         4/16       53:33     1:53:46    8:41     1:53:34
55    Katie Maire            F2024         3/15       54:30     1:53:55    8:41     1:53:38
56    Keith Baumert          M6064          3/7       56:12     1:54:00    8:41     1:53:44
57    Sonja Honeycutt        F4549         1/12       54:23     1:53:53    8:42     1:53:47
58    Haley Euting           F2024         4/15       55:06     1:54:17    8:42     1:53:57
59    Soubhi Azzouz          M3034         7/16       52:50     1:57:39    8:45     1:54:25
60    Robert Sanders         M2024          2/7       56:49     1:55:25    8:47     1:55:01
61    Laurie Johnson         F5054         5/16       54:54     1:55:29    8:48     1:55:15
62    Jose Vera              M5559          2/6       56:36     1:55:56    8:49     1:55:18
63    Dave Benak             M4044         6/18       55:04     2:00:29    8:49     1:55:26
64    Max Nelson             M2024          3/7       56:13     1:55:52    8:51     1:55:44
65    Lindsay Dubes          F3539         5/25       54:38     1:56:51    8:55     1:56:39
66    Timothy Keller         M4549         6/12       54:56     1:56:59    8:55     1:56:39
67    Kat Keller             F0119          1/9       54:57     1:56:58    8:55     1:56:39
68    Leigh Officer          F4549         2/12       55:43     1:57:00    8:55     1:56:45
69    Erinn Officer          F3539         6/25       55:44     1:57:00    8:55     1:56:45
70    Alex Kinyon            M3034         8/16       48:16     1:56:56    8:56     1:56:49
71    Chris Egan             M3034         9/16       56:54     1:57:22    8:56     1:56:51
72    Michael Tuttle         M4044         7/18       56:54     1:57:22    8:56     1:56:51
73    Christi Smallfoot      F4044          3/9       55:12     1:57:02    8:56     1:56:52
74    Oonagh Thompsen        F4549         3/12       56:58     1:57:24    8:57     1:57:07
75    Brad Argue             M4044         8/18       55:24     1:58:08    8:59     1:57:29
76    Susanne Liewer         F4044          4/9       56:20     1:57:50    8:59     1:57:36
77    Arnie Cerny            M5559          3/6       56:26     1:57:54    8:59     1:57:37
78    Pam Mortenson          F5054         6/16       54:56     1:58:01    9:00     1:57:49
79    Martin Rieken          M4044         9/18       55:34     1:58:18    9:01     1:58:04
80    Doug Chos              M4044        10/18       55:51     1:58:51    9:04     1:58:38
81    Tyson Reimers          M3539        12/17       56:06     1:59:14    9:06     1:59:08
82    Daniel Pridal          M5054          5/8       54:40     1:59:50    9:06     1:59:11
83    Lesley Smith           F3539         7/25       56:26     1:59:31    9:07     1:59:18
84    Kaia Musgjerd          F0119          2/9       56:33     1:59:43    9:07     1:59:22
85    Kristin Kyros          F2529         4/27       59:09     1:59:54    9:08     1:59:27
86    Marie Kozel            F6064          1/4       54:53     2:00:04    9:10     1:59:54
87    Nel Pineda             M4044        11/18       56:26     2:00:23    9:11     2:00:10
88    Bob Rech               M2529          2/4       56:27     2:00:24    9:11     2:00:11
89    Teri Madsen            F4044          5/9       54:30     2:01:49    9:15     2:01:09
90    Lindsey Mercier        F2024         5/15       56:03     2:01:34    9:16     2:01:23
91    Gururao Hariprasad     M4044        12/18       56:05     2:04:29    9:17     2:01:32
92    Bev Janak              F6064          2/4       58:10     2:02:18    9:18     2:01:47
93    Cheryl Biesiada        F5559         1/13       56:45     2:02:41    9:21     2:02:25
94    Matt Kriegler          M3034        10/16       55:45     2:02:48    9:21     2:02:28
95    Brittany Ruzicka       F3034         3/21       55:55     2:03:15    9:22     2:02:39
96    Amber Hilker           F3034         4/21       56:56     2:02:56    9:23     2:02:46
97    Kevin Hoffart          M3539        13/17       56:37     2:03:02    9:23     2:02:49
98    Elizabeth Gross-Rhode  F3539         8/25       56:59     2:06:24    9:23     2:02:52
99    Megan Thompson         F0119          3/9       56:01     2:04:34    9:28     2:03:53
100   David Vannier          M3539        14/17       58:29     2:06:12    9:28     2:03:58
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101   Nate Czapla            M3034        11/16       57:43     2:05:01    9:30     2:04:15
102   Mary Sankey            F3034         5/21     1:01:56     2:04:58    9:30     2:04:19
103   Lynn Kleinmeyer        F3539         9/25       56:14     2:04:41    9:30     2:04:27
104   Laura McFadden         F4549         4/12       57:10     2:05:10    9:33     2:04:55
105   Joan Squires           F5559         2/13       58:33     2:05:59    9:36     2:05:41
106   Aimee Adams            F2529         5/27       58:24     2:06:59    9:41     2:06:40
107   Cheryl Murphy          F4549         5/12       59:42     2:06:57    9:41     2:06:41
108   Kylee Nelson           F2529         6/27       59:02     2:07:05    9:42     2:06:56
109   Jerry Trainer          M6064          4/7     1:02:17     2:08:04    9:44     2:07:27
110   Malori Conzett         F2529         7/27     1:01:38     2:07:51    9:44     2:07:30
111   Rebecca Zahm           F2529         8/27       59:19     2:08:13    9:46     2:07:55
112   Melanie Crnkovich      F2529         9/27       59:02     2:08:39    9:48     2:08:22
113   Franklin Howard        M2529          3/4     1:00:44     2:09:11    9:50     2:08:38
114   Aaron Weibel           M3539        15/17     1:00:19     2:09:05    9:51     2:08:50
115   Melanie Weibel         F3034         6/21     1:00:19     2:09:05    9:51     2:08:50
116   Tara Dorenkamp         F2024         6/15       59:09     2:11:35    9:51     2:08:53
117   Hannah Runez           F2024         7/15       59:09     2:11:36    9:51     2:08:54
118   Mollie Dawson          F2529        10/27     1:00:42     2:09:33    9:51     2:09:00
119   Brian Gentile          M2024          4/7     1:00:43     2:09:33    9:51     2:09:00
120   Melissa Newkirk        F0119          4/9     1:01:47     2:09:24    9:52     2:09:05
121   Richard Klunk          M6064          5/7       57:55     2:09:30    9:52     2:09:07
122   Stephanie Schell       F2024         8/15     1:03:38     2:09:39    9:52     2:09:12
123   Sarah Birkholz         F2024         9/15     1:03:37     2:09:39    9:52     2:09:12
124   Ron Olsen              M6569          1/3     1:00:23     2:09:41    9:54     2:09:37
125   Maggie Crnkovich       F2529        11/27     1:01:36     2:10:21    9:56     2:10:03
126   Dustin Florian         M3034        12/16     1:02:50     2:10:56    9:57     2:10:19
127   Emily Beasley          F2529        12/27     1:01:58     2:11:27    9:59     2:10:41
128   Stacia Luigi           F3539        10/25     1:04:05     2:11:29    9:59     2:10:42
129   Sam Nelson             M0119          2/2     1:01:14     2:11:02   10:00     2:10:53
130   Kassi Nelson           F2529        13/27     1:01:16     2:11:02   10:00     2:10:54
131   Julie Kruckeberg       F5054         7/16     1:02:17     2:11:23   10:01     2:11:06
132   Debra Shissler         F6064          3/4     1:01:53     2:11:25   10:01     2:11:06
133   Christine Petersen     F5559         3/13       58:44     2:11:42   10:02     2:11:16
134   Emily Howard           F2024        10/15     1:00:45     2:12:02   10:03     2:11:30
135   Scott Large            M2024          5/7     1:04:03     2:12:02   10:03     2:11:31
136   Dijon Delaporte        M3034        13/16       59:35     2:11:52   10:03     2:11:38
137   Deana Piotrowski       F3539        11/25     1:02:28     2:11:58   10:03     2:11:39
138   Taylor Buhr            F2024        11/15     1:02:39     2:12:00   10:04     2:11:52
139   Jodell Doane           F4044          6/9     1:02:29     2:12:11   10:04     2:11:52
140   Mark Gudgel            M3539        16/17     1:02:30     2:12:11   10:05     2:11:54
141   Kristy Pietro          F3539        12/25     1:00:28     2:15:31   10:05     2:11:58
142   Emily Hetmanek         F2529        14/27       57:51     2:16:35   10:07     2:12:28
143   Jamie Williams         F2024        12/15     1:02:28     2:13:13   10:09     2:12:55
144   Jan Williams           F5559         4/13     1:00:56     2:13:14   10:09     2:12:55
145   Marty Walter           M4549         7/12     1:03:41     2:13:22   10:09     2:12:56
146   Deanna Walter          F4549         6/12     1:03:41     2:13:25   10:10     2:12:59
147   Bob Orsi               M5054          6/8       58:17     2:13:27   10:10     2:13:10
148   Craig Dogger           M4549         8/12     1:02:19     2:13:39   10:11     2:13:12
149   Stephanie Jeannette    F3034         7/21     1:02:39     2:13:48   10:12     2:13:30
150   Emily Toupalik         F2024        13/15       59:34     2:13:47   10:12     2:13:32
151   Dawn Drey              F5559         5/13     1:01:19     2:13:57   10:12     2:13:37
152   Angie McGill           F3539        13/25       59:33     2:14:25   10:14     2:13:56
153   Charles Sams           M4044        13/18     1:01:27     2:14:39   10:15     2:14:14
154   Nick Thoreen           M4044        14/18     1:01:27     2:14:40   10:15     2:14:14
155   Jill Storm             F3539        14/25     1:04:45     2:14:50   10:16     2:14:20
156   Melinda Urick          F3539        15/25     1:04:58     2:14:48   10:16     2:14:23
157   Jenna Souchek          F2529        15/27     1:03:22     2:15:02   10:17     2:14:32
158   Kathleen King          F0119          5/9     1:06:44     2:14:49   10:17     2:14:39
159   Emma Isaak             F0119          6/9     1:06:44     2:14:49   10:17     2:14:39
160   Barb Mierzwa           F4549         7/12     1:02:29     2:15:10   10:18     2:14:52
161   Tana Trotter           F2529        16/27     1:02:19     2:18:18   10:21     2:15:33
162   Michael Fields         M4549         9/12     1:03:07     2:16:32   10:24     2:16:04
163   Dillon Savard          M4044        15/18     1:02:46     2:16:30   10:24     2:16:06
164   Kristin Glenney        F3539        16/25     1:01:51     2:16:33   10:25     2:16:19
165   Ralisa Leaman          F4549         8/12     1:02:38     2:17:09   10:27     2:16:49
166   Christine Center       F2529        17/27     1:04:31     2:17:33   10:28     2:17:05
167   Ross Bellinghiere      M6569          2/3     1:10:59     2:17:55   10:29     2:17:19
168   Andy Pederson          M3034        14/16     1:02:38     2:17:50   10:30     2:17:33
169   Bailey Halbur          F2529        18/27     1:05:08     2:17:55   10:30     2:17:33
170   Brittany Albers        F3539        17/25     1:05:36     2:18:33   10:33     2:18:03
171   Brandi Lawler          F3034         8/21     1:05:36     2:18:33   10:33     2:18:03
172   Anne Rains             F5054         8/16                 2:23:12   10:33     2:18:09
173   Desiree Walsh Spencer  F3539        18/25     1:05:10     2:18:35   10:33     2:18:13
174   Dale Shotkoski         M5559          4/6     1:05:07     2:18:42   10:34     2:18:18
175   Katherine Fister       F2529        19/27     1:05:07     2:18:43   10:34     2:18:18
176   Amanda Giesmann        F3034         9/21     1:04:46     2:20:06   10:39     2:19:23
177   Christy Kriegler       F3034        10/21     1:05:08     2:19:46   10:39     2:19:26
178   Michael McCullough     M5559          5/6     1:03:42     2:19:45   10:39     2:19:29
179   Matthew Bellamy        M4549        10/12     1:03:43     2:19:46   10:39     2:19:31
180   Harlan Rus             M5559          6/6     1:05:00     2:23:58   10:40     2:19:32
181   Abby Fanta             F3539        19/25     1:05:01     2:23:58   10:40     2:19:32
182   Lisa Howard            F2529        20/27     1:02:08     2:20:23   10:40     2:19:44
183   Mary Kay Duros         F5559         6/13     1:00:53     2:20:18   10:42     2:20:06
184   Joy Mann               F6569          1/2     1:00:54     2:20:18   10:42     2:20:06
185   Liz Smith              F3539        20/25     1:03:32     2:21:39   10:47     2:21:12
186   Mary Townley           F0119          7/9     1:08:35     2:21:50   10:48     2:21:26
187   Rebecca Rockamann      F2024        14/15     1:06:49     2:24:41   10:52     2:22:13
188   Rachael Rockamann      F2024        15/15     1:06:49     2:24:41   10:52     2:22:13
189   Sherrie Graeve         F4549         9/12     1:03:26     2:23:28   10:56     2:23:09
190   Paul Sykora            M5054          7/8     1:03:33     2:24:25   11:00     2:23:56
191   William Larson         M3539        17/17     1:02:29     2:24:16   11:00     2:23:58
192   Valerie Tiemann        F4549        10/12     1:08:27     2:24:34   11:00     2:24:04
193   Paul Leimer            M4044        16/18     1:06:00     2:25:56   11:07     2:25:32
194   Niki Henkel            F4549        11/12     1:10:00     2:26:32   11:09     2:25:56
195   Jill Banaszak          F3539        21/25     1:06:30     2:27:20   11:13     2:26:50
196   Jean Fidone-Schroer    F5559         7/13     1:07:59     2:27:46   11:15     2:27:20
197   Pamela Perry           F3539        22/25     1:09:32     2:28:20   11:17     2:27:47
198   Kyle Perry             M4044        17/18     1:09:32     2:28:20   11:17     2:27:47
199   Melissa Hoggatt        F5054         9/16     1:06:33     2:28:35   11:19     2:28:15
200   Truc Doan              M2024          6/7     1:11:16     2:29:47   11:24     2:29:16
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201   Scott Barker           M5054          8/8     1:11:05     2:29:47   11:24     2:29:18
202   Joe Biesiada           M6569          3/3     1:07:57     2:30:17   11:26     2:29:45
203   Kevin Lloyd            M4549        11/12     1:04:06     2:31:28   11:27     2:29:58
204   Lauriel Nelson         F3034        11/21     1:11:05     2:31:16   11:31     2:30:47
205   Tiffani Grell          F3539        23/25     1:06:02     2:31:16   11:32     2:31:04
206   Christine Alanis       F3034        12/21     1:07:09     2:31:35   11:34     2:31:28
207   Brenda Johnson         F4044          7/9     1:10:24     2:33:02   11:39     2:32:29
208   Ann Spader             F5054        10/16     1:09:26     2:33:15   11:40     2:32:45
209   Gretta Stutzman        F5559         8/13     1:09:14     2:33:10   11:40     2:32:49
210   Tracy Maldonado        F5054        11/16     1:11:18     2:33:36   11:42     2:33:06
211   Shruti Singh           F2529        21/27     1:04:49     2:35:10   11:49     2:34:45
212   Cara Trede             F2529        22/27     1:12:47     2:38:57   11:50     2:34:50
213   Ashlee Lennemann       F0119          8/9     1:10:54     2:36:35   11:55     2:36:00
214   Kyle Lennemann         M2024          7/7     1:10:53     2:36:35   11:55     2:36:00
215   Alex Diaz              M2529          4/4     1:11:06     2:36:47   11:56     2:36:19
216   Kelly Ralston          F2529        23/27     1:09:10     2:39:42   12:10     2:39:16
217   Sarah Koch             F0119          9/9     1:09:17     2:39:42   12:10     2:39:22
218   Kecia Robinson         F5054        12/16     1:12:33     2:40:36   12:12     2:39:43
219   Rita Sanders           F5559         9/13     1:16:15     2:40:48   12:15     2:40:17
220   Bruce Reifenrath       M4549        12/12       51:24     2:41:02   12:15     2:40:19
221   Amanda Easterly        F2529        24/27     1:11:16     2:40:52   12:15     2:40:19
222   Marc Villaverde        M3034        15/16     1:10:40     2:41:10   12:17     2:40:47
223   Jaclyn Howard          F2529        25/27     1:10:59     2:42:46   12:23     2:42:13
224   Janelle Pecha          F3539        24/25     1:11:38     2:43:24   12:27     2:43:00
225   Dianne Wallace         F5559        10/13     1:11:21     2:45:00   12:34     2:44:31
226   Paulo Pinho            M4044        18/18     1:20:16     2:45:16   12:35     2:44:41
227   Ashley Villaverde      F3034        13/21     1:10:40     2:47:23   12:45     2:47:00
228   Beth Chadwick          F3034        14/21     1:10:40     2:47:23   12:45     2:47:00
229   Von Villarreal         F5054        13/16     1:11:54     2:48:28   12:49     2:47:53
230   Tiffany Buss           F3034        15/21     1:11:54     2:48:29   12:49     2:47:54
231   Kate Florian           F2529        26/27     1:01:53     2:49:05   12:53     2:48:34
232   Lyndsay Thornton       F2529        27/27     1:14:57     2:51:51   13:07     2:51:43
233   Jane Connell           F6569          2/2     1:19:19     2:52:32   13:08     2:51:53
234   Sabrina Harris         F3034        16/21     1:15:22     2:53:27   13:14     2:53:15
235   Dee-El Dawe            F5054        14/16     1:19:40     2:54:59   13:19     2:54:20
236   Laurie Hinman          F5559        11/13     1:18:39     2:55:28   13:21     2:54:54
237   Christopher Frohardt   M3034        16/16     1:17:56     2:57:09   13:29     2:56:26
238   Sara Frohardt          F3034        17/21     1:16:12     2:57:09   13:29     2:56:27
239   Ray Hodge              M6064          6/7     1:18:22     2:59:04   13:38     2:58:24
240   Julie Wooldridge       F5559        12/13     1:24:37     3:01:51   13:50     3:01:13
241   Frederick Wooldridge   M6064          7/7     1:24:38     3:01:51   13:50     3:01:13
242   Jami Huetson           F3034        18/21     1:19:38     3:03:39   14:01     3:03:25
243   Julie Hanusek          F5054        15/16     1:24:31     3:07:31   14:05     3:04:21
244   Eddra Ritta            F5054        16/16     1:25:43     3:19:15   15:09     3:18:27
245   Rebecca Wardlaw        F3034        19/21     1:35:44     3:19:57   15:14     3:19:28
246   Whitney Vessar         F3034        20/21     1:31:24     3:22:35   15:26     3:22:06
247   Laverna Lyons          F6064          4/4     1:35:39     3:26:33   15:42     3:25:38
248   Kisha Morland          F3034        21/21                 3:29:17   15:56     3:28:39
249   Allie Smith            F3539        25/25     1:35:06     3:29:17   15:56     3:28:39
250   Reka Kluver            F4549        12/12                 3:37:24   16:33     3:36:42
251   Shelly Ruwe            F4044          8/9                 3:37:24   16:33     3:36:42
252   Diana Nepple           F5559        13/13                 3:37:34   16:34     3:36:55
253   Jamie Ryder            F4044          9/9                 3:44:57   17:08     3:44:26
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